General information about company

Scrip code 544025

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEOPP401015

Name of the company

ARROWHEAD SEPERATION ENGINEERING LIMITED

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

Yes




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther theA Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding as a % of Number of V(?t?ng Rights held in each
Category of | Nos. Of No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. total no. of s%lares ° class of securities (IX)
Category shareholder shareholders palq up palq-up underlymg Shareszheld (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 1 ¢ o
08} (In) (IIT) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of otal as
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) [ (V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) ’ Class eg: | Class | . % of
V) X egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 656663 656663 35.09 656663 656663 | 35.09
Group
B) Public 477 1214662 1214662 64.91 1214662 1214662 | 64.91
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 481 1871325 1871325 100 1871325 1871325 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , T;}‘l‘mber of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 ezres d
. assuming full | Locked in pledged or Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares ; otherwise g
Sh No. of Underlvi conversion of | shares (XII) Number of
ares Shares NACTIYINE 1 convertible encumbered | umber o
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding I (XIIT) equity shares
Category - Underlying . securities ( as :
1 shareholder | Outstanding Outstandi convertible : held in
) (1) convertible Wu § ant N8 | securities a fp grlc etn ; &8¢ Asa Asa dematerialized
securities X?“a“ s and No. Of Oh Hute ttal % of % of | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants share capital) total | No. | total
(Xi) (a) (XD=(VIDy+ | No. (@) Shares | (a) | Shares category | category | category
(X)As a % of held held (@ (i) (i)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 35.09 383900 | 58.46 656663
Group
(B) Public 64.91 1117162 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 383900 | 20.51 1773825 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of If\lll(l)l Ofai d Partly No. Of shares Zl?;erlésrlgzi d of total no. of shares
Category & Name of ’ Y P paid-up | underlying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . ? (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a7 0
(1) shares held . (IV)+HV)+ o Total
V) shares Receipts (VI) 1) As a % of Class Class a
( held (V) (A+B+C2) . X . Total Voting
cg: cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 4 656663 656663 35.09 656663 656663 | 35.09
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 656663 656663 35.09 656663 656663 | 35.09
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 656663 656663 | 35.09 656663 656663 | 35.09
Promoter Group
(AFA)D)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ hol('hng nominal share 417 423600 423600 22.64 423600 423600 |22.64
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) hol(_ilng nominal share 3 687862 687862 36.76 687862 687862 |36.76
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
® (NRIS) 7 6000 6000 0.32 6000 6000|032
(o) Bodies Corporate 6 52200 52200 2.79 52200 52200 [2.79
(m) Any Other (specify) 39 45000 45000 2.4 45000 45000 |2.4
Sub-Total (B)(4) 477 1214662 1214662 64.91 1214662 1214662 | 64.91
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 477 1214662 1214662 64.91 1214662 1214662 | 64.91
@HB)3)HB)
@
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 481 1871325 1871325 100 1871325 1871325 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 481 1871325 1871325 100 1871325 1871325 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of Shares | as a % assuming | Number of pledged or oo

No. Of No. of Underlying | full conversion Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | of convertible shares (XII) encumbered ur'ri erho

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XI111) equity shares
Sr. . . - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa % fi . e)gi/lze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= of total No of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+HX)Asa |No.(a) | Shares (a)' Shares category | category | category
% of (A+B+C2) held held (@ (i) (iif)
(b) (®)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 35.09 383900 | 58.46 656663
(Slu)b'T"tal (&) 35.09 383900 | 58.46 656663
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 35.09 383900 | 58.46 656663
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)M)+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
() Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
() 22.64 423600 0 0 0
(h) 36.76 590362 0 0 0
@) 0.32 6000 0 0 0
o 2.79 52200 0 0 0
(m) 2.4 45000 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 64.91 1117162 0 0 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 64.91 1117162 0 0 0
(B)2)+(B)
B3+B@
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 383900 |20.51 1773825
Total (A+B+C 100 383900 | 20.51 1773825

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANJANI AJIT MUNDLE

JYOTI VIJAY MUNDLE

AJIT SHANKAR MUNDLE

KUNAL VIJAY MUNDLE

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AKEPMS8664N

AAHPM7156L

AANPM5983D

AISPM7904M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

232375

219863

188175

16250

656663

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

232375

219863

188175

16250

656663

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.42

11.75

10.06

0.87

35.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

232375

219863

188175

16250

656663

Class eg:y

Total

232375

219863

188175

16250

656663

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.42

11.75

10.06

0.87

35.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.42

11.75

10.06

0.87

35.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

207794

176106

383900

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

0

94.51

93.59

58.46

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

232375

219863

188175

16250

656663

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARYAMAN CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAHCA7893B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

45600

45600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

45600

45600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.44

2.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

45600

45600

Class eg:y

Total

45600

45600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.44

2.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.44

2.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 45600 45600
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHRINATH
CHATURVEDI

BHAVNA
FANCY VASSA

ANUPAM
HARSHAD
VASSA

AMOOLYA
HARSHAD
VASSA

MELONI
SHRIPAL SHAH

CHETAN
GOSALIA

ARCHITA
DHARMIL
GOSALIA

PAN (II)

AINPC0892K

AABPV4602Q

AABPV7317G

ACPPV6887P

AKCPG1177C

AACPG0682L

ASUPP9623Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

124670

124670

116722

113750

87750

65000

32500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

124670

124670

116722

113750

87750

65000

32500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.66

6.66

6.24

6.08

4.69

3.47

1.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

124670

124670

116722

113750

87750

65000

32500

Class eg:y

Total

124670

124670

116722

113750

87750

65000

32500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.66

6.66

6.24

6.08

4.69

3.47

1.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.66

6.66

6.24

6.08

4.69

3.47

1.74

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

124670

124670

116722

113750

87750




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANASI ABHAY PANDIT

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACDPW4544N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

22800

687862

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

22800

687862

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.22

36.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

22800

687862

Class eg:y

Total

22800

687862

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.22

36.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.22

36.76

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 22800 390362
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Category HUF Trusts

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Sharcholders (I) | 8 1 39

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 42000 3000 45000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 42000 3000 45000
W+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.24 0.16 24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 42000 3000 45000

Class eg:y

Total 42000 3000 45000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 224 0.16 24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.24 0.16 24

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)
Number of equity
shares held in
S 42000 3000 45000
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0







