General information about co	ompany
Scrip code	544025
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE0PP401015
Name of the company	ARROWHEAD SEPERATION ENGINEERING LIMITED
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	Yes

Declaration						
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No	
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No	
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No			
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No				

Table VI - Statement	Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	0						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0						

			Table I	- Summai	y Statement h	olding of spe	ecified securities				
	Category of	Noc ()t	No. of fully paid up equity shares	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of se	d in each		
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders		paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	656663			656663	35.09	656663		656663	35.09
(B)	Public	477	1214662			1214662	64.91	1214662		1214662	64.91
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	481	1871325			1871325	100	1871325		1871325	100

			Table	e I - Summar	y Statement h	olding o	of specif	fied s	ecuritie	es			
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as	Number Locked shares (2	in	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	Sub-categorization o	
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  Outstanding securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)  a percentage of diluted share capit (XI)=(VII) (X) As a %	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				35.09	383900	58.46			656663			
(B)	Public				64.91					1117162	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	383900	20.51			1773825	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	reholdin	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of selass of s			ld in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV)		V) Rights	Total as a % of
	()	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement she	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	r Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	656663			656663	35.09	656663		656663	35.09
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	656663			656663	35.09	656663		656663	35.09
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	656663			656663	35.09	656663		656663	35.09
В	Table III - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder	•	1				
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governmen	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	417	423600			423600	22.64	423600		423600	22.64
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	8	687862			687862	36.76	687862		687862	36.76
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	7	6000			6000	0.32	6000		6000	0.32
(1)	Bodies Corporate	6	52200			52200	2.79	52200		52200	2.79
(m)	Any Other (specify)	39	45000			45000	2.4	45000		45000	2.4
Sub-Total (B)(4)		477	1214662			1214662	64.91	1214662		1214662	64.91
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		477	1214662			1214662	64.91	1214662		1214662	64.91
С	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Non I	Promoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der				
Total (A+B+C2)		481	1871325			1871325	100	1871325		1871325	100
Total (A+B+C)		481	1871325			1871325	100	1871325		1871325	100

	Ta	able II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding <sub>J</sub>	pattern	of the P	romo	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares g Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Promot	er and Pro	moter G	roup	!	•		!	+
(1)	Indian											
(a)				35.09	383900	58.46			656663			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				35.09	383900	58.46			656663			
(2)	Foreign			•		I			l .			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				35.09	383900	58.46			656663			
В	Table III - Star	tement showing	g shareholding pa	attern of the Public	sharehold	ler						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State C	Government(s)							1		
(4)	Non-institutio	ns								1		
(g)				22.64					423600	0	0	0
(h)				36.76					590362	0	0	0
(i)				0.32					6000	0	0	0
(1)				2.79					52200	0	0	0
(m)				2.4					45000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				64.91					1117162	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				64.91					1117162	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding pa	attern of the Non P	romoter-	Non Publ	ic sha	reholder	•			
Total ( A+B+C2)				100	383900	20.51			1773825			
Total (A+B+C				100	383900	20.51			1773825			

		Individuals/H	indu undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANJANI AJIT MUNDLE	JYOTI VIJAY MUNDLE	AJIT SHANKAR MUNDLE	KUNAL VIJAY MUNDLE	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AKEPM8664N	AAHPM7156L	AANPM5983D	AISPM7904M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	232375	219863	188175	16250	656663
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	232375	219863	188175	16250	656663
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.42	11.75	10.06	0.87	35.09
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	ecurities (IX)			
Class eg:X	232375	219863	188175	16250	656663
Class eg:y					
Total	232375	219863	188175	16250	656663
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.42	11.75	10.06	0.87	35.09
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.42	11.75	10.06	0.87	35.09
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	0	207794	176106	0	383900
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	94.51	93.59	0	58.46
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumb	ered (XIII)			
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	232375	219863	188175	16250	656663
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	

	Bodies Corporate	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARYAMAN CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAHCA7893B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	45600	45600
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	45600	45600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.44	2.44
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	45600	45600
Class eg:y		
Total	45600	45600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.44	2.44
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.44	2.44
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	45600	45600
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization	of shares	
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under	
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHRINATH CHATURVEDI	BHAVNA FANCY VASSA	ANUPAM HARSHAD VASSA	AMOOLYA HARSHAD VASSA	MELONI SHRIPAL SHAH	CHETAN GOSALIA	ARCHITA DHARMIL GOSALIA
PAN (II)	AINPC0892K	AABPV4602Q	AABPV7317G	ACPPV6887P	AKCPG1177C	AACPG0682L	ASUPP9623Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	124670	124670	116722	113750	87750	65000	32500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	124670	124670	116722	113750	87750	65000	32500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.66	6.66	6.24	6.08	4.69	3.47	1.74
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX	<u> </u>				
Class eg: X	124670	124670	116722	113750	87750	65000	32500
Class eg:y							
Total	124670	124670	116722	113750	87750	65000	32500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.66	6.66	6.24	6.08	4.69	3.47	1.74
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.66	6.66	6.24	6.08	4.69	3.47	1.74
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	124670	124670	116722	113750	87750	0	0

dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.				
Searial No.	8			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANASI ABHAY PANDIT	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	ACDPW4544N	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	22800	687862		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	22800	687862		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.22	36.76		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	22800	687862		
Class eg:y				
Total	22800	687862		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.22	36.76		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.22	36.76		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	22800	590362			
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0			

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2			
Category	HUF	Trusts			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back		
PAN (II)			Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	38	1	39		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	42000	3000	45000		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	42000	3000	45000		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.24	0.16	2.4		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	es (IX)			
Class eg: X	42000	3000	45000		
Class eg:y					
Total	42000	3000	45000		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.24	0.16	2.4		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)  Number of Locked	2.24 in shares (XII)	0.16	2.4		
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)				

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	42000	3000	45000		
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0		